 1/2  ÅSE
 Ref. Certif. No.
SE-92176M1
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Filter unit for radio interference suppression

SE-92176M1
Additional information
Explanation of type designation RSEL-20****, RSAL-20****:
RSEL-20R5 0.5A 2x16.4mH
RSEL-2001 1A 2x12.3mH
RSEL-2002 2A 2x7.3mH
RSEL-2003 3A 2x4.4mH
RSEL-2006 6A 2x0.89mH
RSAL-20R5 0.5A 2x10.5mH
RSAL-2001 1A 2x7.9mH
RSAL-2002 2A 2x4.7mH
RSAL-2003 3A 2x2.8mH